Team : Developers

Name

John O'Brien
GOL

Julian Boilen
GOL

Morgan Cabral
GOL

Robert Gilmore
GOL

Salvador Abate

GOL

Week 42 (Oct 17 - Oct 23, 2014)

GOLL-E

GOLL-E

GOLL-E

GOLL-E

GOLL-E

Weekly hours total:

Planned hours total:

%
10%

73%

80%

20%

20%

2

2

Daily hours total:

2 4.75 1.08 9.5

Total
Worked
Planned

Required

22

Today
20.33

50

23

20.33

Period
20.33
0

50



